
Rg Nr Name Geb. Verein Nat. Zeit Punkte
Damen 1 1972 und jünger

1 1 Prusa Karin 1972 Wiener GSC AUT 0:38.42 100
2 3 Pancheri Tanja 1990 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:41.21 80
3 10 Wallner Sabine 1973 GSZ Graz AUT 0:44.04 45
4 7 Tutzer Marlene 1978 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:44.52 40
5 5 Schügerl Eva 1972 Wiener GSC AUT 0:45.24 36
6 4 Oswald Romana 1972 Wiener GSC AUT 0:48.50 26
7 6 Schügerl Jennifer 1998 Wiener GSC AUT 0:52.44 20
8 9 Hackl Jasmin 1984 GSV Tirol AUT 0:56.05 18

2 Fuchs Tina 1973 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:56.05 18
10 8 Meier Katja 1987 GSV Tirol AUT 1:09.27 14

11 Taschner Claudia 1976 NÖ Süd AUT n.a.S. -

Damen 2 1971 und älter
1 18 Lenhardt Monika 1961 Wiener GSC AUT 0:42.07 60
2 12 Riedl Sabine 1970 GSV Tirol AUT 0:43.51 50
3 15 Scheutz Bettina 1969 Wiener GSC AUT 0:46.22 32
4 17 Reiter Margareth 1960 GSZ Graz AUT 0:47.51 29
5 16 Hammer Irmgard 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 0:48.56 24
6 13 Paris Gerlinde 1964 GSV Tirol AUT 0:51.56 22
7 14 Rieser Andrea 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:59.32 15

Herren 1 1977 und jünger
1 24 Santini Andrea 1977 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:31.30 50
2 19 Dalla Torre Manuel 1985 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:32.31 45
3 22 Mayr Dominik 1988 Wiener GSC AUT 0:33.06 36
4 26 Apperl Thomas 1987 GSV Tirol AUT 0:34.15 26
5 28 Leblhuber Christof 1989 GSZ Graz AUT 0:35.05 22
6 23 Schinnerer Florian 1978 Wiener GSC AUT 0:35.07 20
7 25 Schleich Michael 1977 GSV Tirol AUT 0:36.16 15
8 20 Bitschnau Emaluel 1983 GSV Tirol AUT 0:37.36 12
9 27 Pernter Philipp 1993 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:38.39 7

21 Khanburgend Uziiaikan 1991 GSZ Graz AUT n.a.S. -

Herren 2 1976 - 1962
1 31 Larch Martin 1966 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:30.50 80
2 33 Bellito Daniele 1969 ANU Montebelluna ITA 0:31.04 60
3 58 Jürgen Scheutz 1965 GSZ Graz AUT 0:32.32 40
4 29 Prusa Franz 1967 Wiener GSC AUT 0:34.34 24
5 41 Wenzel Hannes 1976 SC GK Kärnten AUT 0:35.09 18
6 35 Urban Dieter 1969 Wiener GSC AUT 0:35.31 16
7 30 Riedl Georg 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 0:36.17 14
8 42 Pitschieler Reinhard 1968 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:38.28 8
9 34 Bica Dorin 1970 Wiener GSC AUT 0:39.47 6
10 38 Strickner Oswald 1970 GSV Tirol AUT 0:43.18 5
11 32 Kocher Markus 1969 GSV Tirol AUT 0:44.36 3
12 40 Orter Reinhold 1964 SC GK Kärnten AUT 0:49.08 1
13 39 Stöckl Johann 1962 GSV Tirol AUT 0:50.24 1
14 37 Steixner Paul 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 0:53.04 1
15 36 Mur Peter 1966 Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:00.11 1

Herren 3 1961 und älter
1 53 Kubu Helmuth 1960 GSZ Graz AUT 0:30.47 100
2 48 Huber Hansjörg 1956 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:33.41 32
3 43 Paris Hermann 1958 GSV Tirol AUT 0:33.42 29
4 45 Rieser Kurt 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:36.17 13
5 47 Drexler Andreas 1958 GSV Tirol AUT 0:37.48 11
6 46 Paris Oswald 1956 GSV Tirol AUT 0:37.49 10
7 44 Hammer Ernst 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:38.06 9
8 50 Lenhardt Peter 1956 Wiener GSC AUT 0:43.37 4
9 51 Lauric Vasile 1958 Wiener GSC AUT 0:47.41 2
10 49 Ebner Gerald 1958 GSZ Graz AUT 0:52.52 1
11 52 Hofer Rudolf 1941 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:58.12 1

54 Zach Hubert 1960 Steirischer GSKV AUT n.a.S. -
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Rg Nr Name Geb. Verein Nat. Zeit Punkte

Zieleinlauf Damen
1 1 Prusa Karin 1972 Wiener GSC AUT 0:38.42 100
2 3 Pancheri Tanja 1990 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:41.21 80
3 18 Lenhardt Monika 1961 Wiener GSC AUT 0:42.07 60
4 12 Riedl Sabine 1970 GSV Tirol AUT 0:43.51 50
5 10 Wallner Sabine 1973 Steirischer GSKV AUT 0:44.04 45
6 7 Tutzer Marlene 1978 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:44.52 40
7 5 Schügerl Eva 1972 Wiener GSC AUT 0:45.24 36
8 15 Scheutz Bettina 1969 Wiener GSC AUT 0:46.22 32
9 17 Reiter Margareth 1960 GSZ Graz AUT 0:47.51 29
10 4 Oswald Romana 1972 Wiener GSC AUT 0:48.50 26
11 16 Hammer Irmgard 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 0:48.56 24
12 13 Paris Gerlinde 1964 GSV Tirol AUT 0:51.56 22
13 6 Schügerl Jennifer 1998 Wiener GSC AUT 0:52.44 20
14 9 Hackl Jasmin 1984 GSV Tirol AUT 0:56.05 18

2 Fuchs Tina 1973 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:56.05 18
16 14 Rieser Andrea 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:59.32 15
17 8 Meier Katja 1987 GSV Tirol AUT 1:09.27 14

11 Taschner Claudia 1976 NÖ Süd AUT n.a.S. -

Zieleinlauf Herren
1 53 Kubu Helmuth 1960 GSZ Graz AUT 0:30.47 100
2 31 Larch Martin 1966 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:30.50 80
3 33 Bellito Daniele 1969 ANU Montebelluna ITA 0:31.04 60
4 24 Santini Andrea 1977 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:31.30 50
5 19 Dalla Torre Manuel 1985 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:32.31 45
6 58 Jürgen Scheutz 1965 GSZ Graz AUT 0:32.32 40
7 22 Mayr Dominik 1988 Wiener GSC AUT 0:33.06 36
8 48 Huber Hansjörg 1956 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:33.41 32
9 43 Paris Hermann 1958 GSV Tirol AUT 0:33.42 29
10 26 Apperl Thomas 1987 GSV Tirol AUT 0:34.15 26
11 29 Prusa Franz 1967 Wiener GSC AUT 0:34.34 24
12 28 Leblhuber Christof 1989 GSZ Graz AUT 0:35.05 22
13 23 Schinnerer Florian 1978 Wiener GSC AUT 0:35.07 20
14 41 Wenzel Hannes 1976 SC GK Kärnten AUT 0:35.09 18
15 35 Urban Dieter 1969 Wiener GSC AUT 0:35.31 16
16 25 Schleich Michael 1977 GSV Tirol AUT 0:36.16 15
17 30 Riedl Georg 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 0:36.17 14
18 45 Rieser Kurt 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:36.18 13
19 20 Bitschnau Emaluel 1983 GSV Tirol AUT 0:37.36 12
20 47 Drexler Andreas 1958 GSV Tirol AUT 0:37.48 11
21 46 Paris Oswald 1956 GSV Tirol AUT 0:37.49 10
22 44 Hammer Ernst 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:38.06 9
23 42 Pitschieler Reinhard 1968 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:38.28 8
24 27 Pernter Philipp 1993 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:38.39 7
25 34 Bica Dorin 1970 Wiener GSC AUT 0:39.47 6
26 38 Strickner Oswald 1970 GSV Tirol AUT 0:43.18 5
27 50 Lenhardt Peter 1956 Wiener GSC AUT 0:43.37 4
28 32 Kocher Markus 1969 GSV Tirol AUT 0:44.36 3
29 51 Lauric Vasile 1958 Wiener GSC AUT 0:47.41 2
30 40 Orter Reinhold 1964 SC GK Kärnten AUT 0:49.08 1
31 39 Stöckl Johann 1962 GSV Tirol AUT 0:50.24 1
32 49 Ebner Gerald 1958 GSZ Graz AUT 0:52.52 1
33 37 Steixner Paul 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 0:53.04 1
34 52 Hofer Rudolf 1941 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:58.12 1
35 36 Mur Peter 1966 Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:00.11 1

21 Khanburgend Uziiaikan 1991 GSZ Graz AUT n.a.S. -
54 Zach Hubert 1960 Steirischer GSKV AUT n.a.S. -


